FREMONT TOWNSHIP

BOARD AUDIT REPORT
FROM: 10/10/17 TO: 11/06/17

CHECK
NUMBER

BEPT:

33631
33632
33633
33641
33642
33646
33648
33649
33649
33649
33650
33652
33653
33654
33664
33665
33669
33671
33672
33672
33672
33674
33675
33676
33677
33678
33679
33680
33681
33682
33684
33685
33685
33685
33686
33687
33687
33687
33690
33691
33692
33693

ADMINISTRATION

MAGEE HARTMAN, P.C.
PERFORMANCE MAILING & P
US POSTMASTER

NANCY LECH

ALEJANDRA MONTEJO
HERBERT RIEDEL
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S
E.F.T.P.5

E.F.T.P.5

E.F:1:P:d

ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENU
TASC

TOWNSHIP OFFICIALS OF I
TOWNSHIP OFFICIALS OF I
NANCY LECH

ALEJANDRA MONTEJO
HERBERT RIEDEL
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S
E.F.T.P.S

E.F.T.P.5

E.F.T.P.§

TASC

JERALYN ATLESON

TAMI FORMAN

WILLIAM GRINNELL
CHRISTINA MCCANN

DIANA O'KELLY

CORNELIUS SHANAHAN
EDWIN SULLIVAN

KEITH VOSS

NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S
E.F.T.P.5

E-F.T-P.5

ExFslaP S

ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENU
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
AMERICAN CHARGE SERVICE
HEALTH CARE SERVICE COR
CHICAGO METROPOLITAN FI
COMCAST

9/17 LEGAL SERVICES
2017/2018 NEWSLETTER
POSTAGE FOR NEWSLETTER
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING

2 AWARDS BREAKFAST TICKETS

TOI CONFERENCE SHANAHAN
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
9/17 TAXI TRIPS
11/17 HEALTH INSURANCE

10/1/17-12/31/17 FIRE ALARM

#8771 10 113 0096858

PAGE

1

AMOUNT

192.
2,640.
1,651.

715,

609.

974.

50.

318.
.94
.94
132

76.
50.
.00
715,
554.
897.
50.
295.
229.
229,
76.
.44
.44

243
243

165

212
312

4,485.

687.
3,018.

221,
.42
.44
.00

3,696
312
1,250

2,894.
1,618.
1,618.
1,096.
1,197.
2,550.

657.
.00
35233
.00
149.

207

50
90
97
80
58
37
00
43

24
92
00

15
31
00
19
59
59
92

89
76
46
L

96
62
62
85
93
28
00

16
93



FREMONT TOWNSHIP

BOARD AUDIT REPORT

: 10/10/17 TO: 11/06/17

CHECK
NUMBER

DEPT:

33694
33696
33697
33698
33699
33700
33701
33702
33707
33708
33730
33737
33743
33746
33751

DEPT:

33636
33638
33645
33648
33649
33649
33649
33650
33651
33659
33661
33668
33671
33672
33672
33672
33673
33683
33686
33687
33687
33691

ADMINISTRATION

COMMONWEALTH EDISON
GROOT INDUSTRIES

NCPERS - IL IMRF

NICOR GAS

NORTHERN AIR SYSTEMS, I
PLIC - SBD GRAND ISLAND
READYREFRESH BY NESTLE
VERIZON WIRELESS
AMERICAN MUNICIPAL SOFT
ANDERSON PEST SOLUTIONS
LOCAL EMERGENCY PLANNIN
NANCY LECH

US POSTMASTER

SAM'S CLUB

TOM KRETSCHMER

#1551758001

10/17 SERVICES

11/17 LIFE INSURANCE
#3315441000 6

FURNACE MAINTENANCE

11/17 DENTAL & VISION INSURANCE
9/13/17-10/12/17 WATER
#942051942-00001

12/15/17-12/14/18 SOFTWARE MAINT.

10/17 SERVICE

11/8/17 CONFERENCE
WATER FOR AARP CLASS
STAMPS

SUPPLIES

10/16/17 PRESENTATION

*% TOTAL ADMINISTRATION

ASSESSOR'S OFFICE

SHIRLEY WELLS

JOSEPH JENKINS

DANA KRAPF

NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S
E«F:T.PS

E:F.T:P.S

E.F.T.P.5

ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENU
STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
SHIRLEY WELLS

JOSEPH JENKINS

DANA KRAPF

NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S
E.F.1.P.5

E.F.T.P.S

E:F:T.P.S

STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
AFLAC

ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENU
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
HEALTH CARE SERVICE COR

PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
11/17 HEALTH INSURANCE

PAGE

2

AMOUNT

147.
134.
.00
24,
.00

80
690

584.
54.
38.

600.
48.

175,
10.
98.
89,

150.

45,555.

1,329.
.69
.63
632.
602.
410.
410.
216.
438.
1329,
232 .
1,282.

252
1,282

632

16
49

80
90
01
00
12
00
00
00
56
00

68

14

95
66
66
19
50
14
69
63

.00
602.
410.
410.
438.

58.
215
406.
866.

1,364.

95
66
66
50
56
19
84
14
46



FREMONT TOWNSHIP

BOARD AUDIT REPORT
FROM: 10/10/17 TO: 11/06/17

CHECK
NUMBER

DEPT:

33693
33697
33700
33714
33718
33726
33741
33741

DEPT:

33637
33639
33646
33649
33649
33649
33650
33660
33662
33669
33672
33672
33672
33686
33687
33687
33691
33694
33696
33700
33706
33706
33706
33709
33723
33724
33724
33724
33725

ASSESSOR'S OFFICE

COMCAST

NCPERS - IL IMRF

PLIC - SBD GRAND ISLAND
CDW GOVERNMENT, INC.
LAKE COUNTY TREASURER
JOSEPH JENKINS

DANA KRAPF

DANA KRAPF

#8771 10 113 0096858

11/17 LIFE INSURANCE

11/17 DENTAL & VISION INSURANCE
PRINTER

9/17 COUNTY LINE CHARGE
5/17-9/17 MILEAGE

10/17 MILEAGE

MILEAGE TO SPRINGFIELD

** TOTAL ASSESSOR'S OFFICE

PARKS AND RECREATION

JESUS GUZMAN

KEVIN KNOLL

HERBERT RIEDEL
EslsTaPs5

EsbsTalad

E:F:T.P.5

ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENU
JESUS GUZMAN

KEVIN KNOLL

HERBERT RIEDEL
E.F:TaPs5

E.FT.P.5

E.F.T.P.5

ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENU
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
HEALTH CARE SERVICE COR
COMMONWEALTH EDISON
GROOT INDUSTRIES

PLIC - SBD GRAND ISLAND
SYNCB/AMAZON
SYNCB/AMAZON
SYNCB/AMAZON

ARONSON FENCE

HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF
INTEGRATED LAKES MANAGE

PAYROLL CHECK

PAYROLL CHECK

PAYROLL CHECK

PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL CHECK

PAYROLL CHECK

PAYROLL CHECK

PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
11/17 HEALTH INSURANCE
#0307117059

10/17 SERVICES

11/17 DENTAL & VISION INSURANCE
WHEEL BRUSH

TOOLS

TOOLS

FENCING PARTS

SUPPLIES

OKELLY PESTICIDE LICENSE
KNOLL PESTICIDE LICENSE
RIEDEL PESTICIDE LICENSE
2017 TURF GRASS SPRAYING

PAGE

3

AMOUNT

149.
.00

124.
1, 523.

32

600
166

17,049

1,096.
1,462.
974.
385.
360.
360.
208.
1,020,
1,462.
897.
.60
.02
.02
198.
419.

353
343
343

893

30
30

93

84
81

.00
345
47
572.

.03

63
51

79
79
37
57
09
09
85
25
78
31

30
46

01
1,944.
326.
321.
199.
44,
40.
263+
915.
chelce

35
78
37
00
99
50
60
78
i

.00
.00
.00
997.

50



FREMONT TOWNSHIP
BOARD AUDIT REPORT
FROM: 10/10/17 TO: 11/06/17

CHECK
NUMBER  VENDOR / EMPLOYEE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

DEPT: PARKS AND RECREATION

33736 MIDWEST ORGANICS GRASS CLIPPINGS
33742  LAKESHORE RECYCLING SYS 9/29/17-10/26/17 SERVICE
33746 SAM'S CLUB SUPPLIES

*%* TOTAL PARKS AND RECREATION

*%%% TOTAL GENERAL TOWN FUND

PAGE 4

AMOUNT

50.00
208.72
84.82

16,268.23

78,872.94



FREMONT TOWNSHIP

BOARD AUDIT REPORT
FROM: 10/10/17 TO: 11/06/17

CHECK
NUMBER

DEPT:

33632
33633
33634
33635
33641
33648
33649
33649
33649
33650
33655
33656
33657
33658
33664
33671
33672
33672
33672
33686
33687
33687
33687
33689
33691
33693
33694
33695
33697
33700
33703
33743

PERFORMANCE MAILING & P
US POSTMASTER

TOWNSHIP SUPERVISORS OF
ROB IVKOVIC

NANCY LECH

NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S
E.F.T.P.S

E.F.T.P.S

EF TP

ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENU
AT & T MOBILITY
COMMOMWEALTH EDISON
NORTH SHORE GAS

YOLANDA JILPAS

NANCY LECH

NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S
EiF.TiP.S

E.F.T.P.5

E.F.T.P.S

ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENU
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
NICOR GAS

HEALTH CARE SERVICE COR
COMCAST

COMMONWEALTH EDISON
COMMOMWEALTH EDISON
NCPERS - IL IMRF

PLIC - SBD GRAND ISLAND
DOUGLAS BUTTS

US POSTMASTER

2017/2018 NEWSLETTER
POSTAGE FOR NEWSLETTER
GATI MANUAL

9/17 PARTIAL RENT
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
#232014703475
#0865709002
#0609360824-00001
10/17 PARTIAL RENT
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
#77-56-08-2899 6
11/17 HEALTH INSURANCE
#8771 10 113 0096858
#1551758001
#0865709002

11/17 LIFE INSURANCE
11/17 DENTAL & VISION INSURANCE
11/17 PARTIAL RENT
STAMPS

** TOTAL

*%%% TOTAL GENERAL ASSISTANCE

PAGE

5

AMOUNT

2,500.
1,000.
150.
318.
565,
250.
220.
118.
118.
65.
.84
33,
27
231.
.69
250.
220.
118.
118.
65.
139.
296.
516.
621.
682.
149.
100.
28,
16.
62.
636.
98.

10,370..

565

10,370.

00
00
00
00

00
48
43
43
75

22
06
16

00
48
43
43
75
32
60
00
00
23
94
00
00
00
42
00
00

35

35



FREMONT TOWNSHIP PAGE 6
BOARD AUDIT REPORT
FROM: 10/10/17 TO: 11/06/17

CHECK

NUMBER  VENDOR / EMPLOYEE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

DEPT:
33646 HERBERT RIEDEL PAYROLL CHECK 38.46CR
33647 BRIAN SPENCER PAYROLL CHECK 10.00CR
33669 HERBERT RIEDEL PAYROLL CHECK 38.46CR
33677 WILLIAM GRINNELL PAYROLL CHECK 60.00CR

*¥% TOTAL 146.92CR

DEPT: ADMINISTRATION
33693  COMCAST #8771 10 113 0096866 306.05
33701 READYREFRESH BY NESTLE 9/17 WATER 163.78
33702 VERIZON WIRELESS #942051942-00001 178.10
33719 DURA WAX CO., INC. CLEANING SUPPLIES 205.45
33723 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI SUPPLIES 13.74
33739 N.I.T.H.C.A. 2017 DUES 75.00
33750 TOWNSHIP OFFICIALS OF I 2018 DRUG TESTING 900.00

*% TOTAL ADMINISTRATION 1,842.12

DEPT: MAINTENANCE DIVISION
33694 COMMONWEALTH EDISON #1551757004 266.30
33696 GROOT INDUSTRIES 10/17 SERVICES 134.49
33698 NICOR GAS #7586381000 0 29.17
33704 ACE HARDWARE SUPPLIES 9.38
33704 ACE HARDWARE SUPPLIES 36.80
33704 ACE HARDWARE SUPPLIES 12.56
33704 ACE HARDWARE SUPPLIES 79.68
33704 ACE HARDWARE SUPPLIES 135.31
33706  SYNCB/AMAZON WRENCHES 375.92
33706 SYNCB/AMAZON SWEATSHIRTS 96.00
33706 SYNCB/AMAZON TOOLS 226.74
33706  SYNCB/AMAZON TOOLS 32.49
33706 SYNCB/AMAZON TOOLS 24.49
33706 SYNCB/AMAZON TOOLS 15.06
33710 AUTOZONE, INC. WRENCH 8.86
33710 AUTOZONE, INC. PARTS 158.20
33710 AUTOZONE, INC. PARTS 82.67
33712 BONNELL INDUSTRIES PARTS 62.15
33712 BONNELL INDUSTRIES PARTS 155.14
33712 BONNELL INDUSTRIES TAILGATE SHIELDS 350.00
33713 BURRIS EQUIPMENT COMPAN PARTS 3.39



FREMONT TOWNSHIP

BOARD AUDIT REPORT
FROM: 10/10/17 TO: 11/06/17

CHECK
NUMBER

DEPT:

33715
33716
33716
33716
33716
33716
33716
33717
33717
33719
33721
33721
33723
33723
33723
33723
33723
33723
33723
33723
33723
33723
33728
33729
33732
33732
33732
33734
33735
33735
33738
33744
33744
33744
33744
33744
33745
33745
33746
33747
33752
33752

MAINTENANCE DIVISION

CENTURY ELECTRIC
CIT GROUP,
CIT GROUP,
CIT GROUP,
CIT GROUP,
CIT GROUP,
CIT GROUP,
COMMONWEALTH EDISON
COMMONWEALTH EDISON
DURA WAX CO., INC.
HOLLAND DESIGN GROUP, I
HOLLAND DESIGN GROUP, I

HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME

DEPOT
DEPOT
DEPOT
DEPOT
DEPOT
DEPOT
DEPOT
DEPOT
DEPOT
DEPOT

INC.
INC.
INC.
INC.
INC.
INC.

CREDIT
CREDIT
CREDIT
CREDIT
CREDIT
CREDIT
CREDIT
CREDIT
CREDIT
CREDIT

KIMBALL MIDWEST
CONSERV FS
LYONS TRUCK PARTS
LYONS TRUCK PARTS
LYONS TRUCK PARTS
MENARDS - FOX LAKE
MIDWEST HOSE & FITTINGS
MIDWEST HOSE & FITTINGS
NAPA AUTO SUPPLY
INTERSTATE BILLING SERV
INTERSTATE BILLING SERV
INTERSTATE BILLING SERV
INTERSTATE BILLING SERV
INTERSTATE BILLING SERV
RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT
RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT
SAM'S CLUB
SNODEPOT
VICTOR FORD
VICTOR FORD

SERVI
SERVI
SERVI
SERVI
SERVI
SERVI
SERVI
SERVI
SERVI
SERVI

LAMPS
PARTS
PARTS
PARTS
PARTS
PARTS
PARTS
#4329170045
#7143031062
TRUCK WASH
MAGNETIC SHEETING
DECALS FOR TRUCKS
TOOLS
TOOLS
SUPPLIES
TOOLS
TOOLS
TOOLS
TOOLS
TOOLS
SUPPLIES
TOOLS
PARTS
GRASS SEED
PARTS
PARTS
PARTS
SUPPLIES
PARTS
PARTS
PARTS
PARTS
PARTS
PARTS
PARTS
PARTS
PARTS
PARTS
SUPPLIES
PARTS
PARTS
PARTS

PAGE

7

AMOUNT

180.
110.
385.
344,
24,
54.
38.
1,341.
61.
166.

348.
66.
399.
19.
226.
46.
314.
146.
2

10
2,111

135
395

47

69
35
25
94
61
32
18
7l
28
50

00
92
85
97
66
99
81
42
68

.43
17.

16

.42
247,
10,
1,765.
09.
.65
235.
.26
89.
506.
163.
302.
360.

70
29
10
15

24

88
70
33
64
50

.88
38
38.
.58
84.
97
164.

08
00
58



FREMONT TOWNSHIP
BOARD AUDIT REPORT
FROM: 10/10/17 TO: 11/06/17

CHECK
NUMBER  VENDOR / EMPLOYEE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

DEPT: MAINTENANCE DIVISION

33753  W.W. GRAINGER PARTS
33753  W.W. GRAINGER PARTS

*¥% TOTAL MAINTENANCE DIVISION

*%%% TOTAL ROAD & BRIDGE

PAGE 8

AMOUNT

54.21
30.46

13,514.12

15,209.32



FREMONT TOWNSHIP

BOARD AUDIT REPORT

FROM:

10/10/17 TO: 11/06/17

CHECK
NUMBER

DEPT:

33639
33662

DEPT:

33640
33643
33644
33647
33649
33649
33649
33650
33663
33666
33667
33670
33672
33672
33672
33683
33686
33687
33687
33687
33688
33691
33697
33700
33711
33720
33720
33723
33727
33729
33729
33729
33729
33729
33731

MAINTENANCE DIVISION

KEVIN KNOLL
KEVIN KNOLL

PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK

*% TOTAL MAINTENANCE DIVISION

SEAN KRAUTH

MICHAEL NELSON

MICHAEL O'KELLY, IJR.
BRIAN SPENCER

E.E.T.P.S

E.F.T.P.5

EiFul iP5

ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENU
SEAN KRAUTH

MICHAEL NELSON

MICHAEL O'KELLY, JR.
BRIAN SPENCER

E:ET iP5

E:F.T.P:5

E:FT:P:5

AFLAC

ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENU
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVEN
HEALTH CARE SERVICE COR
NCPERS - IL IMRF

PLIC - SBD GRAND ISLAND
BEHM ENTERPRISES

GEWALT HAMILTON ASSOCIA
GEWALT HAMILTON ASSOCIA
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
KANSAS STATE BANK
CONSERV FS

CONSERV FS

CONSERV FS

CONSERV FS

CONSERV FS

LESTER'S MATERIAL SERVI

PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
11/17 HEALTH INSURANCE
11/17 LIFE INSURANCE

11/17 DENTAL & VISION INSURANCE
MARTIN & PIERCE STORM SEWER

2017 MS4 SERVICES

CIRCLE/GROVE CONSTRUCTION

SUPPLIES

2017 MACK TRUCK
FUEL

FUEL

GRASS SEED

FUEL

SUPPLIES
TOPSOIL

PAGE

g

AMOUNT

46.
46.

92.

1,342

1,440.
1,070.
1,943.
1,132,
.04
.04
274.
.41
1,323,
993.
2;121.
1,101.
647.
647.
24,
239,
765.
1,630.
296.
284.
6,515.
80.
647.
19,400.
3 210,
14571,
17.
2,233,
744.
1,665.
.47
638.
.00
33«

652
652

1,342

178
241

15CR
15CR

30CR

41

89
33
19
12

76

58
78
98
66
92
92
84
88
81
29
00
09
28
00
87
00
00
00
38
36
82
99

70



FREMONT TOWNSHIP

BOARD AUDIT REPORT
FROM: 10/10/17 TO: 11/06/17

CHECK
NUMBER

DEPT:

33733
33740
33745
33748
33749
33753

DEPT:

33652
33674

MCGILL LANDSCAPING, INC
PETER BAKER & SON CO.
RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT
SUPERIOR PAVING

THELEN MATERIALS, LLC

TOPSOIL

MATERIAL

CREDIT

BALANCE DUE ON OAKDALE LANE
GRAVEL

W.W. GRAINGER LIGHTBULBS
** TOTAL
ADMINISTRATION
TASC PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
TASC PAYROLL WITHHOLDING

** TOTAL ADMINISTRATION

*%%% TOTAL PERMANENT ROAD

PAGE 10

AMOUNT

150.00

1,063.14

26.99CR
3,000.00
540.97
635.85

62,493.78

46.15
46.15

92.30

62,493.78



CHECK
NUMBER

FREMONT TOWNSHIP
BOARD AUDIT REPORT
FROM: 10/10/17 TO: 11/06/17

VENDOR / EMPLOYEE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

Thkhkhhhkhkhk GRAND TOTAL

PAGE 11

AMOUNT

166,946.39



FREMONT TOWNSHIP
BOARD AUDIT REPORT
FROM: 10/10/17 TO: 11/06/17

TOTAL GENERAL TOWN FUND $ 78,872.94
TOTAL GENERAL ASSISTANCE 10,370.35
TOTAL ROAD & BRIDGE 15,209.32
TOTAL PERMANENT ROAD 62,493.78
¥%%%% TOTAL ALL FUNDS $ 166,946.39

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS

DAY OF g 20
Supervisor Town Clerk
Trustee Trustee
Trustee Trustee

Highway Commissioner



